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List of Subjects 
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Accounting - see Business 

Agriculture 

Archaeology 

Architecture & Interior Design 

Art  

Astronomy  

Automobiles & Motorcycles 

Biology - see Environment or Gardening 

Business  

Children &Youth 

Communication  

Cultural & Ethnic Studies  

Dance 

Disabilities  

Economics  

Education  

Educational Administration  

Engineering & Manufacturing 

Environment & Conservation  

Ethics  

Fashion  

Fiction & Poetry 

Films & Film Studies 

Finance - see Business 

Food - see Hospitality & Restaurant Industry 

Forests & Forestry 

Gardening & Horticulture  

General Interest  

Geography  

Health - see Medicine & Health 

Higher Education 

History  

Homosexuality – see Sexualities 

Hospitality & Restaurant Industry 

Instructional Technology  

Journalism  

Language - see Communication 

Law Enforcement  

Library & Information Science 

Literature  

Management & Administration  

Marketing    

Mathematics 

Medicine & Health 

Men & Men’s Issues 

Military Science  

 

 

Mines & Mining Industry 

Music 

News & Opinion 

Newspapers 

Philosophy  

Photography 

Physical Education & Fitness 

Physics  

Poetry - see Fiction & Poetry or Literature 

Political Science  

Popular Magazines – see General Interest or  

    specific subject 

Psychology  

Recreation  

Religion  

Safety 

Science & Technology 

Sociology 

Speech & Hearing  

Sports   

Substance Abuse 

Teaching – see Education 

Theatre & Drama  

Transportation  

Travel & Tourism  

Veterinary Science 

Women & Women’s Issues 
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ACCOUNTING  see Business 

   

AGRICULTURE  

[see also Gardening & Horticulture] 

 

Arboriculture & Urban Forestry 

Farm Journal 

Hortscience 

Journal of Food Protection 

Journal of the American Veterinary Medical 

Association 

Sheep Magazine 

Successful Farming 

Technical Analysis of Stocks & Commodities 

 

ARCHAEOLOGY 

 

National Geographic Magazine 

 

ARCHITECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN 

 

Architectural Digest 

Architectural Review 

House Beautiful 

 

ART  

 

Art Bulletin  

Art Journal 

Art in America 

Artforum International 

ARTnews 

Print Quarterly 

 

ASTRONOMY  

Astronomy 

Sky & Telescope 

 

AUTOMOBILES & MOTORCYCLES 

Car & Driver 

Motor Trend 

Popular Mechanics 

 

BIOLOGY see Environment & Conservation or 

Gardening & Horticulture 

 

 

 

BUSINESS  

[see also Management & Administration or 

Marketing] 

 

Banker 

Business Credit 

CA – (Scotland) 

Economist 

Forbes 

Fortune 

Harvard Business Review 

Journal of Economic Literature  

Marketing News 

Technical Analysis of Stocks and Commodities 

Wall Street Journal (Access Services desk) 

 

CHILDREN & YOUTH 

 

Child Welfare 

Parents 

Phi Delta Kappan 

School Psychology Review 

 

COMMUNICATION  

 

Seminars in Speech and Language 

Topics in Language Disorders 

 

CULTURAL & ETHNIC STUDIES  

 

Crisis 

Ebony 

Essence 

Journal of Negro Education 

National Geographic Magazine 

 

DANCE 

 

Art in America 

 

DISABILITIES  

 

Adapted Physical Activity Quarterly 

American Journal of Recreation Therapy 

Special Education Report 

Therapeutic Recreation Journal 

Topics in Language Disorders 
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ECONOMICS  

[see also Business] 

 

American Economic Review 

Economist 

Journal of Economic Literature 

Social Policy 

 

EDUCATION  

[see also Children & Youth or Educational 

Administration or Instructional Technology] 

 

Adapted Physical Activity Quarterly 

American Music Teacher 

American School Board Journal 

Education Digest 

Education Week 

Educational Leadership 

Illinois Reading Council Journal 

Journal of Negro Education 

Journal of Teaching in Physical Education 

Language Arts 

Mathematics Teaching in the Middle School 

Middle School Journal 

NACADA Journal 

Phi Delta Kappan 

Physics Education (Physical Sciences Library)  

Physics Teacher (Physical Sciences Library) 

School Business Affairs 

School Psychology Review 

Social Education 

Social Studies and the Young Learner 

Special Education Report 

Teaching Children Mathematics 

Teaching Philosophy 

Topics in Language Disorders 

Writing Center Journal 

 

EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION  

[see also Education] 

 

American School Board Journal 

Educational Leadership 

School Business Affairs 

 

 

 

 

ENGINEERING & MANUFACTURING 

 

ENR 

Materials Performance 

Modern Machine Shop 

Quality Progress 

Supply Chain Management Review 

 

ENVIRONMENT & CONSERVATION  

[see also Forests & Forestry] 

 

Arboriculture and Urban Forestry 

National Geographic Magazine 

National Wildlife 

 

ETHICS  

[see also Philosophy or Religion] 

 

Journal of Medical Ethics 

Journal of Philosophy 

 

FASHION  

 

GQ  

Harper’s Bazaar 

Vogue 

WWD: Women’s Wear Daily 

 

FICTION & POETRY 

[see also Literature] 

 

Harper’s Magazine 

Ms. 

New Yorker 

Southern Humanities Review 

 

FILMS & FILM STUDIES 

 

Variety 

 

FINANCE  see Business 

 

FOOD  see Hospitality & Restaurant Industry 
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FORESTS & FORESTRY 

 

Arboriculture and Urban Forestry 

Journal of Forestry 

 

GARDENING & HORTICULTURE  

 

Arboriculture and Urban Forestry 

Hortscience 

Organic Gardening 

Phytopathology 

 

GENERAL INTEREST  

[see also News & Opinion] 

 

Atlantic Monthly 

Better Homes and Gardens 

Consumer Reports 

Discover 

Good Housekeeping 

GQ  

Harper’s Magazine 

House Beautiful 

Ladies’ Home Journal 

Mother Jones 

National Geographic Magazine 

New Yorker 

Ms. 

Popular Mechanics 

Readers Digest 

Saturday Evening Post 

Smithsonian 

Vanity Fair 

 

GEOGRAPHY  

 

Astronomy 

National Geographic Magazine 

Sky and Telescope 

Industrial Minerals 

Mining Engineering 

 

HEALTH  see Medicine & Health 

 

 

 

 

 

HIGHER EDUCATION 

 

Journal of Research on Technology in Education 

NACADA Journal 

 

HISTORY  

  

History Today 

Iowa Heritage Illustrated 

Proceedings of the United States Naval Institute 

 

HOMOSEXUALITY see Sexualities 

 

HOSPITALITY & RESTAURANT  

 INDUSTRY 

 

Food Management 

Food Technology 

Journal of Food Protection 

 

INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY  

[see also Education] 

 

Educational Technology 

Journal of Computers in Mathematics and 

Science Teaching 

Journal of Digital Learning in Teacher 

Education 

Journal of Research on Technology in Education 

Learning and Leading with Technology 

 

JOURNALISM  

 

CounterPunch 

Writing Center Journal 

 

LANGUAGE  see Communication 

 

LAW ENFORCEMENT  

 

Campus Law Enforcement Journal 

Fire Chief 

Fire Engineering 

Policing 

Security 

Security Letter  
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LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE 

 

Booklist 

Choice 

Collections: A Journal for Museum and 

Archives Professionals (Quad Cities) 

College and Research Libraries News 

New York Review of Books 

Publishers Weekly 

 

LITERATURE  

[see also Fiction & Poetry] 

 

Mythlore 

PMLA (Modern Language Association) 

Southern Humanities Review 

Writing Center Journal 

 

MANAGEMENT & ADMINISTRATION  

[see also Business or Educational  

Administration] 

 

Harvard Business Review 

Journal of Public Health Management and  

 Practice 

Modern Healthcare 

Supply Chain Management Review 

 

MARKETING    

[see also Business] 

  

Advertising Age 

International Journal of Advertising 

Marketing News 

  

MATHEMATICS 

 

Journal of Computers in Mathematics and  

 Science Teaching 

Learning and Leading with Technology 

Mathematics Teaching in the Middle School 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MEDICINE & HEALTH 

[see also Physical Education & Fitness] 

 

American Journal of Health Promotion 

JAMA:  The Journal of the American Medical 

Association 

Journal of Food Protection 

Journal of Head Trauma Rehabilitation 

Journal of Medical Ethics 

Journal of Occupational and Environmental 

Medicine  

Journal of Public Health Management and  

 Practice 

Journal of Sport Rehabilitation 

Journal of Sports Medicine and Physical Fitness 

Mayo Clinic Health Letter 

Men’s Health 

Modern Healthcare 

New England Journal of Medicine 

 

MEN & MEN’S ISSUES 

 

The Advocate:  The National Gay and Lesbian 

Newsmagazine 

GQ  

Men’s Health 

Out 

 

MILITARY SCIENCE  

 

Proceedings of the United States Naval Institute 

 

MINES & MINING INDUSTRY 

 

Industrial Minerals 

Mining Engineering 
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MUSIC 

 

American Music Teacher 

American Organist 

Billboard 

Choral Journal 

Clavier Companion  

Diapason 

Down Beat 

Fanfare 

Flute Talk 

Horn Call 

Instrumentalist 

International Review of the Aesthetics and 

Sociology of Music 

ITA Journal 

ITEA Journal 

Jazz Journal  

Just Jazz Guitar 

Music Trades 

Musical Times 

NACWPI Journal 

Opera News 

Percussive Notes 

Rolling Stone 

Strad 

Voices of Chorus America 

 

NEWS & OPINION 

 

Nation 

National Review 

New Republic 

Saturday Evening Post 

Time 

 

NEWSPAPERS  (at Access Services desk) 

 

McDonough County Voice 

Wall Street Journal  

 

PHILOSOPHY  

 

Journal of Philosophy 

Teaching Philosophy 

Telos 

 

 

PHOTOGRAPHY 

 

Aperture 

ARTnews 

National Geographic Magazine 

 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & FITNESS 

[see also Sports] 

 

Adapted Physical Activity Quarterly 

International Journal of Athletic Therapy &  

 Training 

International Journal of Sport Nutrition and 

Exercise Metabolism 

Journal of Sports Medicine and Physical Fitness 

Journal of Teaching in Physical Education 

Therapeutic Recreation Journal 

 

PHYSICS  (in Physical Sciences Library) 

 

European Journal of Physics 

Physics Education 

Physics Teacher 

Physics World 

 

POETRY  see Fiction & Poetry or Literature 

 

POLITICAL SCIENCE  

 

CounterPunch 

Foreign Affairs 

Mother Jones 

National Review 

New Republic 

Social Policy 

Telos 

 

POPULAR MAGAZINES  see General    

Interest or specific subject 
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PSYCHOLOGY  

 

American Journal of Psychotherapy 

American Journal of Recreation Therapy 

JAMA Psychiatry 

Psychology Today 

School Psychology Review 

Sport Psychologist 

Therapeutic Recreation Journal 

 

RECREATION  

[see also Sports or Travel & Tourism] 

 

Field and Stream 

Journal of Leisure Research 

Outside 

Parks and Recreation 

Runner’s World 

Therapeutic Recreation Journal 

Travel and Leisure 

 

RELIGION  

 

Christianity Today 

Telos 

 

SAFETY 

 

Fire Chief 

Fire Engineering 

Journal of Food Protection 

 

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

 

Discover 

New Scientist 

Popular Mechanics 

Science 

 

SEXUALITIES 

 

The Advocate:  The National Gay and Lesbian 

Newsmagazine 

Out 

 

 

 

 

SOCIOLOGY  

[see also specific social issues] 

 

Child Welfare 

International Review of the Aesthetics and 

Sociology of Music (Music Library) 

Journal of Leisure Research 

Journal of Sociology and Social Welfare 

Social Policy 

Sociology of Sport Journal 

 

SPEECH & HEARING  

[see also Disabilities] 

 

Journal of Head Trauma Rehabilitation 

Seminars in Speech and Language 

Topics in Language Disorders 

 

SPORTS  

[see also Physical Education & Fitness] 

 

International Journal of Sport Nutrition and 

Exercise Metabolism 

Journal of Applied Biomechanics 

Journal of Intercollegiate Sport 

Journal of Sport and Exercise Psychology 

Journal of Sport Management 

Journal of Sport Rehabilitation 

Journal of Sports Medicine and Physical Fitness 

Runner’s World 

Sociology of Sport Journal 

Sport Psychologist 

  

SUBSTANCE ABUSE 

 

Journal of Studies on Alcohol and Drugs 

 

TEACHING see Education 

 

THEATRE & DRAMA  

[see also Literature] 

 

Art in America 

Variety 
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TRANSPORTATION  

[see also Automobiles & Motorcycles] 

 

Supply Chain Management Review 

Transport Topics 

 

TRAVEL & TOURISM  

[see also Recreation] 

 

National Geographic Magazine 

Travel and Leisure 

 

VETERINARY SCIENCE 

 

Journal of the American Veterinary Medical 

Association 

 

WOMEN & WOMEN’S ISSUES 

 

The Advocate:  The National Gay and Lesbian 

Newsmagazine 

Essence 

Good Housekeeping 

Harper’s Bazaar 

Ladies Home Journal 

Ms. 

Out 

Vogue 

WWD: Women’s Wear Daily 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Alphabetical List of Print Periodicals 
 

9 
 

Adapted Physical Activity Quarterly 
Advertising Age 
Advocate 
American Economic Review 
American Journal of Health Promotion 
American Journal of Psychotherapy 
American Journal of Recreation Therapy 
American Music Teacher 
American Organist 
American School Board Journal 
Aperture 
Arboriculture & Urban Forestry  
Architectural Digest 
Architectural Review 
Art Bulletin 
Art in America 
Art Journal  
Artforum International 
ARTnews 
Astronomy 
Atlantic Monthly 
Banker 
Better Homes and Gardens 
Billboard 
Booklist 
Business Credit 
CA - Scotland 
Campus Law Enforcement Journal 
Car and Driver 
Child Welfare 
Choice - Current Reviews for Academic Libraries 
Choral Journal 
Christianity Today 
Clavier Companion 
Collections : a Journal for Museum and Archives  
    Professionals 
College & Research Libraries News 
Consumer Reports 
Consumer Reports Buying Guide 
Counterpunch 
Crisis 
Diapason 
Discover 
Down Beat 
Ebony 

Economist 
Education Digest  
Education Week 
Educational Leadership 
Educational Technology 
ENR 
Essence 
European Journal of Physics 
Fanfare  
Farm Journal 
Field & Stream 
Fire Chief 
Fire Engineering 
Flute Talk 
Food Management  
Food Technology  
Forbes 
Foreign Affairs 
Fortune 
Good Housekeeping 
GQ 
Harper’s Bazaar 
Harper’s Magazine 
Harvard Business Review 
History Today 
Horn Call 
Hortscience 
House Beautiful 
Illinois Reading Council Journal 
Industrial Minerals 
Instrumentalist 
International Journal of Advertising 
International Journal of Athletic Therapy &  
    Training 
International Journal of Sport Nutrition and  
    Exercise Metabolism 
International Review of Aesthetics and  
    Sociology of Music 
Iowa Heritage Illustrated 
ITA Journal 
ITEA Journal 
JAMA: Journal of the American Medical  
    Association 
JAMA Psychiatry 
Jazz Journal 
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Journal of Digital Learning in Teacher Education 
Journal of Applied Biomechanics 
Journal of Computers in Mathematics & Science  
    Teaching 
Journal of Economic Literature 
Journal of Food Protection 
Journal of Forestry 
Journal of Head Trauma Rehabilitation 
Journal of Intercollegiate Sport 
Journal of Leisure Research 
Journal of Medical Ethics 
Journal of Negro Education 
Journal of Occupational & Environmental  
    Medicine 
Journal of Philosophy 
Journal of Public Health Management and  
    Practice 
Journal of Research on Technology in Education 
Journal of Sociology & Social Welfare 
Journal of Sport & Exercise Psychology 
Journal of Sport Management 
Journal of Sport Rehabilitation 
Journal of Sports Medicine & Physical Fitness 
Journal of Studies on Alcohol and Drugs 
Journal of Teaching in Physical Education 
Journal of the American Veterinary Medical  
    Association 
Just Jazz Guitar 
Ladies Home Journal 
Language Arts 
Learning and Leading with Technology 
Marketing News 
Materials Performance 
Mathematics Teaching in the Middle School 
Mayo Clinic Health Letter 
McDonough County Voice 
Men's Health  
Middle School Journal 
Mining Engineering 
Modern Healthcare 
Modern Machine Shop 
Mother Jones 
Motor Trend 
Ms. 
Music Trades 

Musical Times 
Mythlore 
NACADA Journal 
NACWPI Journal 
Nation  
National Geographic    
National Review 
National Wildlife 
New England Journal of Medicine 
New Republic 
New Scientist 
New York Review of Books 
New Yorker 
Opera News 
Organic Gardening 
Out 
Outside 
Parents 
Parks and Recreation 
Percussive Notes  
Phi Delta Kappan 
Physics Education 
Physics Teacher 
Physics World 
Phytopathology 
PMLA: Publications of the Modern Language  
    Association of America 
Policing 
Popular Mechanics 
Print Quarterly 
Proceedings of the United States Naval Institute 
Psychology Today 
Publishers Weekly 
Quality Progress 
Readers Digest 
Rolling Stone 
Runners World - US 
Saturday Evening Post 
School Business Affairs 
School Psychology Review 
Science 
Security 
Security Letter 
Seminars in Speech and Language 
Sheep Magazine 
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Sky & Telescope 
Smithsonian 
Social Education 
Social Policy 
Social Studies & the Young Learner 
Sociology of Sport Journal 
Southern Humanities Review 
Special Education Report 
Sport Psychologist 
Strad  
Successful Farming 
Supply Chain Management Review 
Teaching Children Mathematics 
Teaching Philosophy 
Technical Analysis of Stocks & Commodities 
Technology Counts 
Telos   
Therapeutic Recreation Journal 
Time 
Topics in Language Disorders 
Transport Topics 
Travel & Leisure 
Vanity Fair 
Variety 
Vogue 
Voice of Chorus America 
Wall Street Journal 
Writing Center Journal 
WWD: Womens Wear Daily 
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